
 Richland

Basketball Girls Varsity Schedule    (as of 07-15-14)

Type Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Dec 1, 2014

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Hankinson Hankinson High 
School 

Friday, Dec 5, 2014

Game 7:30PM Northern Cass Richland High School 

Tuesday, Dec 9, 2014

Game 7:30PM Fairmount-Campbell-
Tintah Rebels 

Richland High School 

Saturday, Dec 13, 2014

Game TBD Away vs. Lisbon Lisbon High School 

Thursday, Dec 18, 2014

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Enderlin Enderlin High School 

Saturday, Dec 20, 2014

Game 5:30PM May-Port CG Richland High School 

Monday, Dec 29, 2014

Tournament 12:30PM Away vs. Hatton-
Northwood 

Central Valley High 
School 

Tuesday, Dec 30, 2014

Tournament 2:00PM Away vs. Larimore Central Valley High 
School 

Monday, Jan 5, 2015

Game 7:30PM Sargent Central Richland High School 

Friday, Jan 9, 2015

Game 7:30PM Barnesville Richland High School 

Thursday, Jan 15, 2015

Game 7:30PM Central Cass Richland High School 

Monday, Jan 19, 2015

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Milnor Milnor High School 

Thursday, Jan 22, 2015

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Maple Valley Maple Valley High 
School 

Monday, Jan 26, 2015

Game 7:30PM Rosholt - Fairmont Richland High School 

Tuesday, Jan 27, 2015

Game 7:30PM Wyndmere Richland High School 

Friday, Jan 30, 2015
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Game 7:30PM Kindred Richland High School 

Monday, Feb 2, 2015

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Breckenridge Breckenridge High 
School 

Thursday, Feb 5, 2015

Game 7:30PM Away vs. Oak Grove Oak Grove Lutheran 
High School 

Tuesday, Feb 10, 2015

Game 7:30PM Away vs. 
Wheaton/Herman/Norcross 

Wheaton High School 
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